Charler and the second		
SDO26799		32660
very training the second straining of the		
And the part of the part of the the second s	\$ 12 to road	Linu31 LiceWare by a PHO
THIS TRUST DEED, made this11t		day of <u>OCT.</u> , <u>1996</u> ,
anus la contra sona variale sul ella la ense	Name to entry	cka Perrenouc Fricks R. Pemberton
AMERITITLE	harden von von	, as Trustee, and
	VA PICALER &	
ASSOCI	ATES FINAN	CIAL SERVICES COMPANY OF OREGON, INC.
Pas Renalizary in the way of the price	STATES SALES	가 있는 것은 이상에서 한 사이가 있는 것은 것은 것은 것이 있다. 이상에 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다.
out 2009	men av sinning	
of semicon and the set of the installed as a set of a	Soits This what	t e in trust, with power of sale, the property in <u>KLAMATH</u>
Citanior inevocably grants, bargains, sails an	1 2 CONVOYS TO TRUE	
		y described as: the state of a state constrained in the state of the state of the state of the state of the state
이 그 같은 것 같아요. 이 물질 것이 다 많이 같은 물건을 안 했어?		
Lot 8 in Block	3 of TRA	ACT NO. 1007 WINCHESTER, according to
		of on file in the office of the County Clerk
(a) Shu yuxono Yadi si yabio shi gupaa (a yir	nty, Urego	g name seeing and the selector see such that the second second second second second second second second second The best strateging and the second
		Light fills a partial stand framework at a set of the set of the
		nicus pritro funtino i van grande sid vid vid status secondaria de se
tsbat: Ristor, tin letter stind let vested v∭nt. ▲		(which indians for high inspire) is inspire the second sector is a second minimum of the
승규는 그는 것은 가슴에 들었는 물건을 했다.		i de pi bestéce i na la bine roqué l'accente que su constant su constant su constant su constant su constant s La constant de la cons
		↓ และ และประสุดาร์ และสาย เป็นสายและสาย เป็นสายและ เป็นสาย เรื่อง เรื่อง เรื่อง เรื่อง เป็นสาย เรื่อง เป็นสาย 1 และ สายเสียงเป็นเสียงเป็นสาย เป็นสายเสียงเป็นสาย เป็นสาย เป็นสาย เป็นสาย เป็นสาย เป็นสาย เป็นสาย เป็นสาย 1 และ สายเสียงเป็นสาย เป็นสาย เป็นสาย เป็นสาย เป็นสาย เป็นสาย เป็นสาย เป็นสาย เป็นส สาย เป็นสาย เป็นส สาย เป็นสาย เป็นส สาย เป็นสาย
moster as in utat and the solution when		▲ 1991년 2011년 2월 1989년 2월 28일 - 전체 전체 전체 전체 1991년 11월 11일 - 전체 11일 - 전체 11일 - 전 - 전체 11일 - 전
	(1993年)(1993年) (1993年)(1993年)	
STORE CAUSE AND	WEIST CTRUCE	
ร ตั้ง สุราคราชสาวอย่าง (ครายการสาวอย่าง) ราย สุราคราชสาวอย่าง (ครายการสาวอย่าง)	und: source	生物学生,他们在这些社会教育的学生。他们的一个人们的主义的,他们的主义的主义的。 全部和他们教育的教育和教育和学校教育教育教育和教育和社会教育的主义的主义的,他们的主义的主义的。
		(4) おおというないがはないには必要なできただいにないました。これにはない、これには、これには、これになっても、これになっても、これに、これに、これには、

which real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes, together with all and singular the tensments, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunic belonging or in anywise now appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all factures now attached to or used in connection with said is all estate:

For the purpose of securing: (1) Payment of the indebtedness in the principal sum of $\frac{53,941.12}{20,041.12}$ and all other lawful charges evidenced by a loan agreement of even date herewith made by grantor, rayable to the order of beneficiary at all times, in monthly payments, with the full debt, if not paid earlier, due and payable on $\frac{10}{20/16}$; and any extensions thereof;

(2) performance of each agreement of grant or herein contained; (3) payment of all sums expended or advanced by beneficiary under or pursuant to the terms hereof, together with interest at the note rate thereon.

To protect the security of this trust deed, g antor agrees:

1. To keep said property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building thereon; to complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanlike manner any building which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon and to pay when due all claims for labor performed and materials furnished therefor; to comply with all faws affecting said property or requiring any alterations or improvements to be made thereon; not to commit or permit waste thereof; not to commit, suffer or permit any act upon said property in violation of law; and do all other acts which from the character or use of said property may be read and y necessary; the specific enumerations herein not excluding the general.

2. To provide, maintain and deliver to ben ficiary insurance on the premises satisfactory to the beneficiary and with loss payable to the beneficiary. The amount collected under any fire or other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary upon any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collected or any part thereof may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.

3. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of title search as well as other costs and expenses of the trustee incurred in connection with or enforcing this obligation, and trustee's and citorney's fees actually incurred as permitted by law.

4. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the security hereof or the rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; and to pay all costs and expenses, including costs of evidence of title and attorney's fees in a reasonable sum as permitted by law, in any such action or proceeding in which beneficiary or trustee may appear.

5. To pay at least ten (10) days prior to delinquency all taxes or assessments affecting the property; to pay when due all encumbrances, charges and liens with interest on the property or any part thereof that any time appear to be prior or superior hereto.

6. If granter fails to perform any of the above duties to insure or preserve the subject matter of this trust deed, then beneficiary may, but without obligation to do so and without notice to or demand on granter and without releasing granter from any obligation hereunder, perform or cause to be performed the same in such manner and to such extent as beneficiary may deem necessary to protect the security hereof. Beneficiary may, for the purpose of exercising said powers; enter onto the property; commence, appear in or defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the security hereof or the rights and powers of beneficiary; pay, purchase, contest or compromise any encumbrance, charge or lien, which in the judgment of beneficiary appears to be prior or support hereor; and in exercising any such powers beneficiary may itability, expend whatever amounts in its absolute discretion it may deem necessary therefor including cost of evidence of title, employ counsel and pay his reasonable fees. Granter covenants to repay immediately and without demand all sums axpended herounder by beneficiary, together with interest from date of expenditure at the note rate until paid, and the repayment of such sums are socured hereby.

It is mutually agreed that:

7. Any award of damages in connection with any condemnal on for public use of or injury to said property or any part thereof is hereby assigned and shall be paid to beneficiary who may apply or release such monies received by it in the same manner and with the same effect as above provided for disposition of proceeds of fire or other insurance.

ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY OF OREGON, INC.

BORROWER COPY (1)

RETENTION (1)

3926 South Sight St. Klamath Falls, Or. 97603

Deliver to

32663

8. Upon any details by grantor of it all or any part of the proximy is cold or transferred by grantor without beneficiary's consent, the beneficiary may at any time, without notice, either in person or by agent, and is 1 bill legand to the adequacy of any socially for the indebtedness secured, enter upon and take possission of the property or any part of it, and that the entering upon and taking possession of the property shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default or invalidate any aid done pursuant to such notice.

9. Upon default by granter in payment of in y indebtedness a source or in his performance of any agreement, the beneficiary may declare all sums secured immediately due and payable. In such event bonefick ry at its election may proceed to foreclose this trust deed in equity in the manner provided by law for mortgage foreclosures or direct the trustee to foreclose this trust deed by advartisement and sale. In the latter event the beneficiary or the trustee shall execute and cause to be recorded its written notice of default and its election to soll the said described real property to satisfy the obligations secured hereby and proceed to for close this trust dead in a manner provided by law.

10. If after default and prior to the time and date set by trustes for the trustes's sale, the grantor or other person pays the entire amount then due under the terms of the trust deed and the obligation secured thereby, the grantor or other person making such payment shall also pay to the beneficiary all the costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the terms of the obligations as permitted by law.

11. Upon any default by grantor hereunder, grantor shall pay beneficiary for any recsonable attorney fees incurred by beneficiary consequent to grantor's default. Grantor will pay these fees upon demand

12. After a lawful lapse of time following the recordation of the notice of default and the giving of notice of sale the trustee shall sell the property as provided by law at public auction to the highest bidder for cash payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser a deed without express or implied covenants or warranty. Any person excluding the trustee may purchase at the sale.

13. When the trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, including the lawful fees of the trustee and the reasonable fees of the trustee's attorney, (2) the obligations secured by this trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the beneficiary and the trust deed as their interest may appear in the order of their priority, and (4) the surplus, if any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus.

14. For any reason permitted by law, the beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or successors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed hereunder. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conferred upon any trustee herein named or appointed hereunder.

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has valid, unencumbered title the reto and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR CCUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the note secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural. The secure is a secure of the note secure includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has hat sunto set his hand and seal the day and year first above writter

Witness BDD: PERRENOUT Witness BDD: PERRENOUT Witness ERICKA: PERRENOUT STATE OF OREGON) SS. County of	FEE \$15.00	Bernetha G. Letsch County Clerk By Kethlum Koan
Witness BDD: PERRENOUT Witness ERICKA: PERRENOUT STATE OF OREGON) STATE OF OREGON) State of oregoing instrument to ba) Personally appeared the above named - EDD (*PERRENOUD AND ERICKA PERRENOUD Personally appeared the above named - EDD (*PERRENOUD AND ERICKA PERRENOUD) Addresses Personally appeared the above named - EDD (*PERRENOUD AND ERICKA PERRENOUD) Addresses Personally appeared the above named - EDD (*PERRENOUD AND ERICKA PERRENOUD) Addresses Personally appeared the above named - EDD (*PERRENOUD AND ERICKA PERRENOUD) Addresses Personally appeared the above named - EDD (*PERRENOUD AND ERICKA PERRENOUD) Addresses Personally appeared the above named - EDD (*PERRENOUD AND ERICKA PERRENOUD) Addresses To anthespects the second of the intervence of the person person intervence of the second of the intervence of the person person intervence of the person person matching the second of the intervence of the intervence of the intervence of the person person matching the second of the intervence of the interven	of <u>Mort</u> ,	<u>38ges</u> on Page <u>32662</u> .
Witness Build Action Witness ERICKA PERRENOUT Witness ERICKA PERRENOUT STATE OF OREGON () SS. Optimized in the state of the state	of <u>October</u> A.D. 19 96 st	ine lorn de
Witness BUILD PERRENOUT Witness Gentor STATE OF OREGON State of oregon STATE OF OREGON) County of KLAMATH County of KLAMATH Personally appeared the above named EDI // PERRENOUD Acknowledged the foregoing instrument to bas The ILL RECONVEXY JOE Notary Public Notary Public To Notary Pub	이 집에 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 없다.	整支 翻線 网络秘密 化铬合物 建成成 教师游戏学校 医外间的 计分子分子 化分子下方 化分子下方
Witness BUILD PERRENOUT Witness Gentor STATE OF OREGON State of oregon STATE OF OREGON) County of KLAMATH County of KLAMATH Personally appeared the above named EDI // PERRENOUD Acknowledged the foregoing instrument to bas The ILL RECONVEXY JOE Notary Public Notary Public To Notary Pub		
Witness Build Head and the second of all is dischards as second by the foreign but cost. All and the second of all is dischards as second by the foreign but cost. All and the second of the secon	bulk one woods as the some off burk along the smith of	av Frankse (940-90-900-81-0) viet af de Harris Kreisender greiser van de sterreiser van de Arte. 19 - Marine Andrews, Angert Creis and Anternyk de greiser van de sterreiser van de sterreiser van de Arte. 19 - Marine Angele Anterne Sterreiser van de Sterreiser van de sterreiser van de sterreiser van de Arte. 19 - Marine Angele A
Winess EMail Menual Control Winess EDID PERRENOUD Winess ERICKA PERRENOUD STATE OF OREGON) SS. OFFICIAL SEAL JAMES A. SOWLES NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 28, 2000 County of KI.AMATH) SS. OFFICIAL SEAL JAMES A. SOWLES NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 28, 2000 Personally appeared the above named EDDI / PERRENOUD AND ERICKA PERRENOUD a acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be THE IR Voluntary act and de Before me: Comments of a statistical Winess My commission expires: My commission expires: My : 28, 3000 Notary Fusion To be used only when colligations have been faily pied and estified. The underload of the distance does in the logal owner and holder of all is distance and the state of the state of a state of the state of a state of the stat	이 가는 것 같아요. 이 것은 것을 알려야 할 수 없는 바람은 것이라. 이 가는 것 같아. 이 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 많이 많은 것을 알려야 한다.	
Witness Useritor Witness EDD Witness ERICKA PERRENQUE OFFICIAL SEAL JAMES A. SOWLES NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON) SS. OFFICIAL SEAL JAMES A. SOWLES NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON (Interview) SS. County of KLAMATH (Interview) SS. Personally appeared the above named EDD / PERRENOUD (Interview) Interview) (Interview) Interview) <tr< td=""><td>are directed to cancel all evidences of indebtedness socure () sold trust deed</td><td>which are delivered to you herowith together with said thist deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties</td></tr<>	are directed to cancel all evidences of indebtedness socure () sold trust deed	which are delivered to you herowith together with said thist deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties
Witness Build PERRENOUD Witness PERRENOUD Witness Gentor Witness Gentor STATE OF OREGON) State of the above named EDI (* Personally appeared the above named EDI (* PERENOUL A Acknowledged the forcegoing instrument to bail THE TR ***********************************	的现在分词 化乙基甲酰基甲基乙酰氨基甲酰基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基	ar i strain si kina Astrina A Riestan di Angera a serie da serie da serie da serie de serie de serie de serie s
Witness BDD PERRENOUT Witness EDD PERRENOUT Witness ERICKA PERRENOUD STATE OF OREGON) SS. STATE OF OREGON) SS. County of KI.AMATH) SS. County of KI.AMATH) SS. Personally appeared the above named _EDD (_PERRENOUD AND ERICKA PERRENOUD a acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be THEIR voluntary act and de Before me:	na in an a mark of the against the second states in the second states and the second states and the second states and the second states and the second states are second states and the second states are second states	1977 , Pustee 第18月17年 19月1日日 - 19月前前月1日日日,我们的日本市场的时候,我们不可能是一个时间的。
Witness Ender Grandor Witness EDD Witness EDD PERRENQUID Grandor Grandor Grandor Witness ERICKA PERRENOUD STATE OF OREGON) County of KLAMATH () SS. Personally appeared the above named EDD (PERRENOUD AND acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be THETR Voluntary act and de With one of the above one of the above of	courses a motion longer of mained as the filed wareout	IST FOR FULL RECONNEYANCE
Witness BDD PERRENOUT Witness EDD PERRENOUT Witness Grantor STATE OF OREGON State of oregoing instrument to be)'SS. County of KI.AMATH State of oregoing instrument to be Personally appeared the above named EDD / PERRENOUD AND ERICKA PERRENOUD acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be THETR Voluntary act and de Before me: Microsoft (2) 2000 (2) 200	<u>รายสาวสุราช (1987) (1987)</u> เป็นสาวสุราช (1987)	(a) 4 Miller de saint de la sais (Robelli : Mile Romber de la cara e Francisca en la caracteria) en accessione de la caracteria de la caracteria.
Witness State of oregoing instrument to be Country of KLAMATH Personally appeared the above named _EDIY PERRENOUD Personally appeared the foregoing instrument to be THE IR Witness Witness Witness State of oregoing instrument to be THE IR Witness Witness Witness State of oregoing instrument to be THE IR Voluntary act and de My commission expires: My commission expires: My commission expires:		실수 문서에 있는지 것 같은 것은 사람이 있는지? 북 홍 朝後帝(2014년)의 동안(楊) 동안(동안(동안)) (1997년), 그는 데 10년 4월 11년 4월 11년 - 11년 4월 11년 4월 11년 4월 11년 4월 11년 4월 11년 4월 11년
Witness BDD PERRENOUT Witness Grentor Witness Grentor STATE OF OREGON State of OREGON State of OREGON </td <td></td> <td>My commission expires: <u>M/w : 28,2000</u></td>		My commission expires: <u>M/w : 28,2000</u>
Witness EDD PERRENOUT Witness EDD PERRENOUT Witness Gremor ERICKA PERRENOUD STATE OF OREGON) State of oregon Official seal James a. sowles James a. sowles Notary public-oregon County of KI.AMATH Personally appeared the above named EDITY PERRENOUD AND ERICKA PERRENOUD		
Witness Witness Witness Witness Witness Witness Witness Witness KI_AMATH Witness Witnes Witness Witnes	boncess and other admarga bits up to a standard	w i i salt a factor in india and india a sub-
Witness State of oregon OFFICIAL SEAL JAMES A. SOWLES NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 052668	an an an an ann an an an an an an an an	Let a series and the series of
Witness Witness Witness Witness STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON		COMMISSION NO. 052668
Witness Witnes		JAMES A. SOWLES
Witness Witness End Ricka Tenenoud Witness Grentor Witness Grentor Witness Grentor	contraction at the structure party provide the spectrum has	e 3 de 1 factor en la destructura en 1923 (1920) A 3 No Versione Victor de 1 de 1 de 1 de 1 de 1 de 1 de 1 de
Witness Witness		
Witness Witness	· 가지	ERicka Tenenoud
the information of the criter part of the information sees. If the second of the second second second second se		TADA AND A FILO INC.
	the state of the s	Carlie Carlie States